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Airdrie Elite AA & AAA Ice 

Spring & Summer Schedule 
 

Day Date Time Location Group Birth YR 

Wednesday April 10 8:45 – 9:45 PM Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Wednesday April 17 8:45 – 9:45 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Thursday April 18 8:45 – 9:45 PM Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Wednesday May 01 8:00 – 9:00 PM Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Sunday  May 12 4:30 – 5:30 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Monday May 13 8:30 – 9:30 PM Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Friday May 24 5:00 – 6:00 PM Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Sunday May 26 4:45 – 5:45 PM  Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Wednesday May 29 8:30 – 9:30 PM Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Friday  May 31 7:30 – 8:30 PM Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Sunday  June 02 3:00 – 4:00 PM Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Monday  June 03 6:15 – 7:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Monday June 03 4:00 – 5:00 PM Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Monday  June 03 7:30 – 8:30 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Tuesday June 04 7:15 – 8:15 PM Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Tuesday June 04 8:30 – 9:30 PM Genesis Place 11-12-13 Younger 

Wednesday June 05 5:00 – 6:00 PM Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Wednesday June 05 6:15 – 7:15 PM Genesis Place 11-12-13 Younger 

Thursday June 06 4:00 – 5:00 PM Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Thursday June 06 7:15 – 8:15 PM Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Monday June 10 5:00 – 6:00 PM Genesis Place 11-12-13 Younger 

Monday June 10 6:15 – 7:15 PM Genesis Place 08-09-10 - Older 

Monday June 10 4:00 – 5:00 PM Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Tuesday  June 11 6:15 – 7:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Tuesday  June 11 7:30 – 8:30 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Wednesday  June 12 4:00 – 5:00 PM Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Wednesday  June 12 6:15 – 7:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Wednesday  June 12 7:30 – 8:30 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Thursday June 13 4:00 – 5:00 PM Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Thursday  June 13 6:15 – 7:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Thursday  June 13 7:30 – 8:30 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Monday June 17 4:30 – 5:30 Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Monday  June 17 6:15 – 7:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Monday  June 17 7:30 – 8:30 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

 

All ice times ran by Jay Blakley of PHD Hockey. https://www.phdhockey.ca/about 

 

Goaltending Instruction By www.worldprogoal.com  

Airdrie Elite AA & AAA Dryland & Ice 

Cost:  

Ice $40 per Ice 

Dry-land $30 per 

http://www.phdhockey.ca/
https://www.phdhockey.ca/about
http://www.worldprogoal.com/
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Spring & Summer Schedule 
Monday July 15 12:00 – 1:00 Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Monday July 15 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Monday July 15 3:15 – 4:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Tuesday  July 16 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Tuesday  July 16 3:15 – 4:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Wednesday July 17 12:00 – 1:00 Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Wednesday July 18 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Wednesday July 18 3:15 – 4:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Thursday July 19 12:00 – 1:00 Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Thursday  July 19 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Thursday  July 19 3:15 – 4:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Monday July 22 12:00 – 1:00 Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Monday July 22 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Monday July 22 3:15 – 4:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Tuesday  July 23 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Tuesday  July 23 3:15 – 4:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Wednesday July 24 12:00 – 1:00 Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Wednesday July 24 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Wednesday July 24 3:15 – 4:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Thursday  July 25 12:00 – 1:00 Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Thursday  July 25 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Thursday  July 25 3:15 – 4:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Monday July 29 12:00 – 1:00 Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Monday July 29 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Monday July 29 3:15 – 4:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Tuesday  July 30 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Tuesday  July 30 3:15 – 4:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Wednesday July 31 12:00 – 1:00 Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Wednesday July 31 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Wednesday July 31 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Wednesday July 31 3:15 – 4:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

Thursday  August 01 12:00 – 1:00 Dryland – Lift Fitness Both 

Thursday  August 01 2:00 – 3:00 PM Ron Ebbesen 08-09-10 - Older 

Thursday  August 01 3:15 – 4:15 PM Ron Ebbesen 11-12-13 Younger 

 

 

To register: Select the dates and group you wish to attend. This program is for elite players, currently 

playing at the AA & AAA levels.  

REGISTRATION CAN BE COMPLETED BY EMAILING:  tskidmore@shaw.ca  

Any questions regarding the on-ice program, content, or guest coaches, can contact                 

Jay Blakley jay@phdhockey.ca 403-804-4255  

http://www.phdhockey.ca/
mailto:tskidmore@shaw.ca
mailto:jay@phdhockey.ca

